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DANC-300W-A

DANC-330-A

GWSS-101-A
GWSS-101-B
GWSS-107-A
GWSS-200-A
GWSS-200-B
GWSS-217-A
GWSS-250-A
GWSS-350-B
HIST-101-A
HIST-101-B
HIST-125-A
HIST-125-B
HIST-225-A
HIST-277-A
HIST-350-B
HS-232W-A
IDS-290-A
MCS-350-A
MCS-375-A
FS-235S-A
MUS-207-A
PHIL-246-A
POL-330-A
POL-344-A
PSYC-250-A
PSYC-350-A
SOC-100-A
SOC-100-B
SOC-272-A
THEA-217-A
ANTH-100-A
ANTH-100-B
ANTH-230-A
EAS-299-A
FS-250S-B
ECON-263-A
ENVS-230-A
FREN-251-A
FS-250-A
FS-250S-A

Hist Mod Dance

Hist of JazzDance

Premodern World
Premodern World
Phil of Love&Sex
GWS Studies
GWS Studies

Hist Drag Perform
Bioethics

U.S. Terrorism
Premodern World
Premodern World
Defining America
Defining America
Native North Amer
Nationalism & Mem
U.S. Terrorism
Current Trends
Writing Pedagogy
Intercultural

Af Amer Film Hist
Screenings
History of Jazz
Bioethics

Am Pol Thought
Pol Development
Industrial/Organiz
Social Cognition
Thinking Sociolog
Thinking Sociolog
Sociology of Sport
Hist Drag Perform
Sociocult Anth
Sociocult Anth
Food and Culture
Japanese Anime
Screenings
Development Econ
Food and Culture
Fren Franco Lit
Latin American Film

Screenings
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Instructor

Clemente, Karen

Clemente, K./Hubbs, H.

Prochnow, Kyle
Schandler, Matthew
Warmack, Andrea
Kluchin, Abigail
Kluchin, Abigail
Scudera, Domenick
Warmack, Andrea
Onaci, Edward
Prochnow, Kyle
Schandler, Matthew
Daggar, Lori
Schandler, Matthew
Daggar, Lori

Mellis, Johanna
Onaci, Edward
Kolwicz, Stephen
Argondezzi, Talia
Goodman, Sheryl
Leppert, Alice
Leppert, Alice
Hubbs, Holly
Warmack, Andrea
Marks, Jonathan
Faculty, Unknown
Lawrence, Susan

Mattingly, Brent

Van de Ruit, Catherine
Kauffman-Berry, Andrea

Kauffman-Berry, Andrea

Scudera, Domenick
Davis, Katharine
Davis, Katharine
Wynne, Lauren
Mizenko, Matthew
Mizenko, Matthew
Nicoara, Olga
Wynne, Lauren
Brossillon, Celine
Ko, Chisu

Ko, Chisu

DN-GN-H-O-LINQ-CCAP (2)

Days
TTh
TTh

MW F
MW
MW
TTh
TTh
TTh
MW
TTh
MW F
M F
MW
MW
MW
TTh
TTh
TTh
MW
TTh
TTh

TTh
MW
MW
MW
TTh
TTh
MW
TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh
MW
TTh

MW
MW
TTh
TTh

Start Time

8:35 AM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
3:00 PM
8:35 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
8:35 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:35 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
8:35 AM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM

Page 1 of 4

End Time

9:50 AM
4:15 PM

9:50 AM
4:15 PM
9:50 AM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
2:45 PM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
4:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
8:15 PM
1:15 PM
9:50 PM
11:15 AM
4:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:45 PM
9:00 PM
4:15 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
2:45 PM
11:15 AM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
9:50 AM
11:15 AM
4:15 PM
11:40 AM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
9:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
9:00 PM

Building & Room

HEL DANC
BER 016

OLI 301
OLI 301
KAL 142
KAL 142
KAL 142
KAL 215
OLI 102
KAL 142
OLI 301
OLI 301
OLI 303
OLI 107
OLI 301
OLI 303
KAL 142
HEL 204
OLI 217
RIT 141
OLI 108
OLI 107
BOM 033
OLI 102
BOM 202
BOM 202
THO 323
THO 323
PFA 109
BOM 202
BOM 129
KAL 215
BOM 202
BOM 011
BER 016
OLI 108
OLI 107
BOM 228
BER 016
oLl 217
OLI 107
OLI 107

[Instructor Permission Required]

(must take FS-235S)

(must take FS-250S-B)

(must take FS-250S-A)

Comments

Target
Capacity

16
20

25
25
25
20
20
18
25
15
25
25
25
25
24
24
15
15
16
22
22
22
25
25
16
19
25
25
25
25
25
18
25
25
18
22
22
23
18
15
22
22

3/27/24
Updated 3/28/24
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LINQ

LINQ

LINQ

CCAP

FS-250-B
FS-250S-B
HIST-152-A
HIST-307-A
HS-275-A
HS-275-B
LAS-332-A
FS-250S-A
POL-242-A
POL-242-B

RELS-111-A

THEA-300W-LINQ
ARA-320-A
ART-150-A
CHN-211-A
CHN-311-A
EDUC-270-A
EDUC-310W-A
ENGL-104W-A
ENGL-250-A
ENGL-262-A
ENGL-320-A
ENGL-325-A
ENGL-440W-A
ENVS-262-A
FREN-201-A
FREN-352-A
FS-101-A
FS-101S-A
FS-253-LINQ
FS-253S-A
GER-201-A
GER-251-A
HIST-250-A
HIST-350-A
HIST-350-C
JPN-211-A
JPN-311-A
JPN-311-A
LAT-201-A
LAT-350-LINQ
MCS-344-A

Japanese Anime

Screenings

Emperors, Warlords,

Rev Atlantic World
Health Ethics
Health Ethics

Lat Am Studies
Screenings

Comp Politics
Comp Politics

World Religions

History Thea |
Adv Arabic

Hist of Art |
Interm Chinese |
Adv Chinese |
Educ and Culture
Educ Theory
Intro Topics
Amlitturn of Cent
Envir in Lit
Topics in Drama
Amer Short Story
What Is a Book
Envir in Lit

Fr Communication
Identité

Intr Film Studies
Screenings
Psychoanalysis
Screenings

Conv & Comp
Intro Ger Lit
British Empire
PoetryBreadRiot
Afric Encounter
Interm Jpn |

Adv Japanese |
Adv Japanese |
Intermed Lat |
Roman Comedy

Childhood & Media
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Instructor
Mizenko, Matthew
Mizenko, Matthew
Chao, Glenda
Daggar, Lori

Bain, Elizabeth
Bain, Elizabeth
Ko, Chisu

Ko, Chisu

Evans, Rebecca
Evans, Rebecca

Rein, Nathan

Brodie, Meghan

Laraki, Safoua

Tierney, Meghan

Sun, Stephanie

Faculty, Department
Mulryan, Seamus
Mulryan, Seamus
Faculty, Unknown
Goldsmith, Meredith
Faculty, Unknown
Kozusko, Matthew
Shelat, Jay

McShane, Kara
Faculty, Unknown
Jones, Andrew

Jones, Andrew

Leppert, Alice

Leppert, Alice

Fleeger, J./Kluchin, A.
Fleeger, J./Kluchin, A.
Luttcher-Hoorfar, Benita
Luttcher-Hoorfar, Benita
Prochnow, Kyle

Mellis, Johanna
Prochnow, Kyle

Goda, Yukino

Goda, Yukino

Goda, Yukino
Amoroso-O'Connor, Diane
Amoroso-O'Connor, Diane

Fleeger, Jennifer

DN-GN-H-O-LINQ-CCAP (2)

Days
TTh

TTh
MW
MW F
MW F
TTh

MW
TTh
MW F

MW
MTThF
MW F

MW
TTh
MW
M T Th
MW F
TTh
TTh

MW F
MTW F
M F
MW
Th
TTh
Th
MTThF
TTh
MW F
TTh
MW
MTThF

TTh
MW
TTh

Start Time
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

3:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
8:35 AM

Page 2 of 4

End Time
4:15 PM
9:00 PM
8:15 PM
4:15 PM
9:50 AM
11:50 AM
2:45 PM
9:00 PM
4:15 PM
11:15 AM

10:50 AM

2:45 PM
10:50 AM
9:50 AM

4:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
12:50 PM
10:50 AM
2:45 PM
11:15 AM
4:15 PM
10:50 AM
9:50 AM
1:15 PM
2:45 PM
9:00 PM
11:15 AM
9:00 PM
11:50 AM
4:15 PM
11:50 AM
4:15 PM
2:45 PM
11:50 AM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
9:50 AM

Building & Room

OLI 108
OLI 107
OLI 301
OLI 303
HEL 201
HEL 201
OLI 107
OLI 107
BOM 228
BOM 228
OLI 108

KAL 142
OLI 305
BER 016

BOM 129
BOM 129
OLI 103
KAL 215
OLI 303
OLI 303
OLI 301
OLI 301
OLI 303
OLI 004
OLI 205
OLI 108
OLI 107
OLI 108
OLI 108
OLI 217
oLl 217
OLI 301
OLI 303
OLI 317
OLI 205
OLI 305
OLI 305
OLI 317
OLI 205
OLI 107

(must take FS-250S-B)

(must take FS-250S-A)

ARRANGE
ARRANGE

(must take FS-101S)

(must take FS-253S)

plus 1 hr ARRANGE

plus 1hr ARRANGE

Comments

Target
Capacity

22
22
24
15
25
25
22
22
20
20
25

16
15
25
13
13
18
15
16
25
25
16
16
16
25
15
15
25
25
22
22
17
17
24
15
15
17
17
17
16
16
22
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Updated 3/28/24
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CCAP

CCAP

CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP

MUS-301-A
PHIL-277-A
PHIL-309-A
PHIL-309-LINQ
FS-253S-A
PHIL-310W-A
RELS-233-A
SPAN-201-A
SPAN-201-B

SPAN-340-A
BIO-351-A
BIO-415W-A
BIO-415L-A
EDUC-100-A
EDUC-100-B
ENVS-100-A
ENVS-288-A
ENVS-415W-A
ENVS-415W-A
MCS-318-A
PSYC-264-A
PSYC-311-A
SOC-288-A
ART-106-LINQ
BIO-320-A

BIO-350-LINQ
BIO-350-LINQ
ENVS-320-A
ENVS-350-LINQ
ENVS-350-LINQ

GWSS-250-LINQ

FS-253S-A
IDS-095-A
MCS-375-LINQ
POL-399-LINQ
BIO-300-A
CHEM-401-A
EDUC-346-A
ENVS-450W-A
ENVS-450W-A
FIN-403W-A
HIST-426W-A

DN GN H O LINQ CCAP Course Section Title

What Is Music?
Echo Chambers
Phil of Science
Psychoanalysis
Screenings
Educ Theory
Christianity
Conv & Comp |

Conv & Comp |

Topics:HispStud
Adv Cell Biology
Ecology

Ecology Lab
Critical Issues
Critical Issues
Intro to Env
Animals & Society
Ecology

Ecology
Facebook Nation
Power & Privilege
Hlth Disparities
Animals & Society
Sculpture |

Neotropics

Soil Biology

Soil Biology
Neotropics

Soil Biology

Soil Biology
Psychoanalysis
Screenings

Topics Global Film
Amer Conservatism
Amer Conservatism
Learning to Lead
Chem Capstone
Who Do | Want to Be?
Talkin' Trash
Talkin' Trash

Sem: Finance

Out of Place
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Instructor

Abrahams, Rosa
O'Rourke-Friel, Molly
O'Rourke-Friel, Molly
Fleeger, J./Kluchin, A.
Fleeger, J./Kluchin, A.
Mulryan, Seamus
Rein, Nathan

Faculty, Unknown

Cornelio, Jose

Cornelio, Jose
King, Jennifer
Bove, Colleen
Bove, Colleen
Mackler, Stephanie
Mackler, Stephanie
Joseph, Leah
Clark, Jonathan
Bove, Colleen
Bove, Colleen
Edwards, Lynne
Winegar, Lucien
Reinka, Mora
Clark, Jonathan
Freno, Cari

Finney, D./Ashcroft, T.

Finney, Denise
Finney, Denise
Finney, D./Ashcroft, T.
Finney, Denise
Finney, Denise
Fleeger, J./Kluchin, A.
Fleeger, J./Kluchin, A.
Fleeger, J./Jones, A.
Marks, J./Nadler, A.
Marks, J./Nadler, A.

Favero, Carlita

Reig, A./Williamsen, E.

Mackler, Stephanie
Berry, Brieanne
Berry, Brieanne
Shoeb, Abdullah

Onaci, Edward

DN-GN-H-O-LINQ-CCAP (2)

Days

TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh
Th

TTh
MW F
MTThF
M T Th

TTh
TTh
TTh

TTh
TTh
TTh
MW F

TTh
MW F
MW
MW
MW F
Th

TTh
Th

Th
TTh
TTh
Th
Th
TTh
TTh

M F
W F

TTh
MW F

Start Time

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
8:35 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

3:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM

8:35 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
8:35 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM

Page 3 of 4

End Time

1:15PM
2:45 PM
9:50 AM
11:15 AM
9:00 PM
2:45 PM
11:50 AM
10:50 AM
1:10 PM

4:15 PM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
4:20 PM
11:15 AM
1:15PM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
4:20 PM
11:15 AM
11:50 AM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
11:50 AM
3:30 PM
4:20 PM

9:50 AM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM
9:50 AM
11:15 AM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:45 PM
4:20 PM
1:15 PM
3:20 PM
11:40 AM

Building & Room

BOM 033
OLI 102
OLI 301
OLI 108
OLI 108
BOM 129
oLl 101
OLI 007
BOM 129

OLI 103
IDC 312
IDC 116
THO 220
RIT 141
PFA 001B
PFA 209
BOM 202
THO 220
IDC 116
RIT 141
THO 323
THO 324
BOM 202
RIT ART
IDC 116

IDC 116
THO 220
IDC 116
THO 220
IDC 116
OLI 108
OLI 108
OLI AUD
OLI 101
oLl 101
IDC 116
PFA 208
BOM 129
PFA 012
IDC 210
BOM 306
OLI 305

(must take FS-253S)

(must take BIO-415L)

Plus 1 hr ARRANGE

(must take FS-253S)

Comments

Target
Capacity
20
25
25
22
22
15
25
17
17

15
16
16
16
22
22
18
18
16
16
22
25
25
18
16
18

16
16
18
16
16
22
22
25
22
22
16
13
18
15
15
16
10
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CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP
CCAP

HS-446-A
IDS-402-A
IDS-405-A
NEUR-350-B
NEUR-464-A
PHYS-450W-A
PSYC-464-A

Title

Hlth Fitness Mgmt
What Will | Do?

Who Do | Want to Be?
Learning to Lead
Sem: Psychopharmac
Senior Seminar

Sem: Psychopharmac

CR
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Instructor
Engstrom, Delwyn
Evans, Rebecca
Mackler, Stephanie
Favero, Carlita
Bish, Joel
Schwarz, Casey

Bish, Joel

DN-GN-H-O-LINQ-CCAP (2)

Days
MW F

W F

TTh

TTh

Start Time
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM

Page 4 of 4

End Time
8:50 AM
1:15 PM
2:45 PM
4:20 PM
1:15 PM
4:20 PM

1:15PM

Building & Room
HEL 208

BOM 128

BOM 129

IDC 116

PFA 107

PFA 001B

PFA 107

[Instructor Permission Required]

Comments

Target
Capacity

15
18
18
16
18
16
16
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